FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

B5-264€ Bo44a€C 19.86 AC
03-28-100-039 89T 0A—TFE 7588 4AC

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

28-35 ShE3HE
10-5-34 PTS EACH

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-4-78
12-11-86
7-13-94
10-25-94

DUGAN FLOYD J & LUCILLE

FLOYD DUGAN BUICK INC C.F. 205.00
DUGAN, FLOYD J. C.F. 48.00
LAGOS, THOMAS H. C.F. 250.00

(DIVISION OF 1.14 AC, 1.10 A, 1.10 A, 1.10 AC on 12-5-94
(DIVISION OF 2.41 AC parcel 03-34-000-054, & 2.41 AC parcel 03-34-000-055 4-19-05
(DIVISION OF 2.28 AC parcel 03-34-000-056 & 2.28 AC parcel 03-34-000-057 2-26-96
(DIVISION OF 21.45 AC parcel 3-28-100-049 on 8-21-97)

(DIVISION OF 34.57 AC parcel 3-28-100-062 on 3-26-99)
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